ATEX certified
II2 (1) G Ex and ma [ia] IIC T6
II2(1) D Ex tD A21 [iad] IP66 T80°C
Ex-P
Model Variable
EX-T50
EX-T100
EX-T150
EX-T200
EX-U50
EX-U100
EX-U150
EX-U200
EX-CTU50
EX-CTU100
EX-CTU150
EX-CTU200
Option: extension sensor temperature / humidity / combined (remote), cable m 3
Model Max
adjustable
range Pa
Min
adjustable
range Pa
Max overload
protection Pa
EX-P100 +/- 100 Pa +/- 20 Pa 25000
EX-P250 +/- 250 Pa +/- 50 Pa 25000
EX-P500 +/- 500 Pa +/- 100 Pa 50000
EX-P1250 +/- 1250 Pa +/- 250 Pa 50000
EX-P2500 +/- 2500 Pa +/- 500 Pa 50000
EX-P5000 +/- 5000 Pa +/- 1000 Pa 75000
EX-P7500 +/- 7500 Pa +/- 1500 Pa 120000
SATEMA     13856 VIGLIANO B.SE - Via Milano, 395
Tel. +39 015811102 - Fax 0158853029
Mail: info@satema.it        http://www.satema.it
EX-T** ATEX CERTIFIED TRANSDUCERS